UPort 200A Series
4 and 7-port general-purpose USB 3.2 hubs
Features and Benefits
• USB-IF certification
• USB 3.2 SuperSpeed capability
• IP30 aluminum housing
• DIN-rail housing and wall-mountable housing

Dimensions
UPort 204A UPort 207A
Ordering Information
Model Name USB Interface No. of USB Ports Housing Operating Temp.
Power Adapter
Included
UPort 207A USB 3.2 Gen 1 7 downstream Metal 0 to 60°C Y
UPort 204A USB 3.2 Gen 1 4 downstream Metal 0 to 60°C Y
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-USB3-BA-BK-120 USB 3.2 Gen 1 cable, type A-to-type B, 1.2 m
Power Adapters
PWR-12300-WPEU-S2 Locking barrel plug with 12 VDC, 3 A, 100 to 240 VAC, EU plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
UPort 204A
PWR-12300-WPCN-S2 Locking barrel plug with 12 VDC, 3 A, 100 to 240 VAC, CN plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
UPort 204A
PWR-12300-WPUSJP-S2 Locking barrel plug with 12 VDC, 3 A, 100 to 240 VAC, US/JP plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
UPort 204A
PWR-12300-WPUK-S2 Locking barrel plug with 12 VDC, 3 A, 100 to 240 VAC, UK plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
UPort 204A
PWR-12300-WPAU-S2 Locking barrel plug with 12 VDC, 3 A, 100 to 240 VAC, AU plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
UPort 204A
PWR-12300-WPKR-S2 Locking barrel plug with 12 VDC, 3 A, 100 to 240 VAC, KR plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
UPort 204A
PWR-Plug-EU-02 EU plug for PWR-12150-WPEU and PWR-12300-WPEU
Applicable Models:
UPort 204A
PWR-Plug-CN-02 CN plug for PWR-12150-WPCN and PWR-12300-WPCN
Applicable Models:
UPort 204A
PWR-Plug-USJP-02 US/JP plug for PWR-12150-WPUSJP and PWR-12300-WPUSJP
Applicable Models:
UPort 204A
PWR-Plug-UK-02 UK plug for PWR-12150-WPUK and PWR-12300-WPUK
Applicable Models:
UPort 204A
PWR-Plug-AU-03 AU plug for PWR-12300-WPAU
PWR-Plug-KR-02 KR plug for the PWR-12150-WPKR and the PWR-12300-WPKR
Applicable Models:
UPort 204A
Power Cords
PWC-C13EU-3B-183 Power cord with EU/KR plug, 1.83 m